Leaflet W119
1st January 1989

EVESHAM - BADSEY - BRETFORTON

Showing the complete bus service between Evesham and Badsey/Bretforton

LATEST NEWS:
Withdrawal of Service 146 on
Sunday evenings from 1st January 1989

Watch for changes to services 146,
552, 554 and 557 in April 1989.

ENQUIRY NUMBERS

Barry's Coaches Moreton-in-Marsh 50876

Brimms of Evesham Evesham 48483

Castleways Coaches Winchcombe 603715

N N Cresswell Evesham 48655

Goldstar Ring-a-Ride Evesham 765205

Ken Rose Coaches Evesham 852645

Midland Red West 0345 212 555 (local charge rate)
W R Spring & Son Evesham 2290

Vale Community Cars Evesham 45035

Hereford and Worcester
County Council




EVESHAM - BADSEY - BRETFORTON COMMON

Composite Timetable

Monday to Friday

Morning/Afternoon
Service ---> X6 554 X6 X6 cw 554 X6 X6 X6 BA X6 SP KRC 554 x6 BA
Sch Hol Sch Th B Th
EVESHAM, Bus Station 6.52 7.45 7.52 7.57 7.586¢ 8.53 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.20 11.57 12.15 12.30 12.30 12.57 1.05
Badsey, Pike 7.02 7.57 8.02 8.07 8.04 A g.l07 “le.o7 1107 1131 d2kog 2 27 12534 120ha s 0y 1 16
Badsey, School --- 7.58 8.03 --- i 9.09 --- - --- 11.32 --- 12.28 ] 12.43 -— 1.17
Badsey, Round of Gras --- 8.01 --- --- 8.05  --- --- -— -—- -—- --- 12.31 12.35 12.46 -—- 1.20
Bretforton, New Street --- 8.06 --- --- 8.07B --- --- -— - -—- -—-- 12.36 12.38 12.51 -— 1.24
BRETFORTON COMMON -—- 8.08 == —-- ——c — - —== S = o st s e e Gl T
Afternoon/Evening
service ---> SP X6 SP SP X6 554 X6 557 554 SP 146 554 X6 BM BM BM BM
Th F Sch Sch NF F M F F
EVESHAM, Bus Station 1.30 1.57 2.30 2.31P 2.57 3.55K 3.57 I 4.507 5.01P 5.05 5.45 6.05 9.50 11.00 11.15 12.00
Badsey, Pike 1.42 2.07 ! D 3.07 4.22 4.o7 4.20 5.02 D 5.15 5.57 6.15 R R R R
Badsey, School 1.43 --- 2.47 D --—- 4,23 --=- -=-- 5.03 D --- 5.58 --- R R R R
Badsey, Round of Gras 1.46 --- 2.49 D -—- 4.26 ---  --- 5.06 D --- 6.01 --- R R R R
Bretforton, New Street 1.51 --- 2.54B 3.20 -—- 4.31 ---  --- 5.11 5.50 - 6.06 -=- - R R R
BRETFORTON COMMON 1.53 === -=—— (3.19) --- 4.33 -—-  -=- 5.13 (5.49) --- 6.08 --- --—- R R R
Morning/Afternoon
Service ---> SP 554 146 554 554 X6 SP 554 KRC SP BA x6 BA x6 X6 554
D Th F Th Th
BRETFORTON COMMON (6.56) --- --- 8.27 -——- === --—- 9.34 9.46 9.44 9.59 e S s == oy
Bretforton, New Street 6.55 ---  --- 8.29 --- --- 9.15B 9.36 9.48 9.46 10.01 -—- -— -— -—- 1.09
Badsey, Round of Gras D -—- --- 8.34 - --—- 9.20 9.41 9.54 9.51 10.05 - - -— -—- 1.14
Badsey, School D 7536 ——="80 37 RIgUiD oo e9. 200 gl , 9.54 10.08 --- 11.35 -— —== 1. 17
Badsey, Pike D 737 2830 838 g 13 g 2gi 9.45 9.55 9.55 10.09 10.39 11.36 11.39 12.39 1.18
EVESHAM, Bus Station 7.44G 7.49 8.44 8.50J 9.25 9.39 9.40 9.57 10.07 10.07 10.21 10.49 11.48 11.49 12.49 1.30
Afternoon/Evening
Service ---> X6 X6 554 X6 Cw X6 X6 554 .554 X6 X6
Sch Sch \
BRETFORTON COMMON ——— mmm e mem —ee == === 5.32 6.22 == ——- 73
Bretforton, New Street --- =-== === ——— 4.30B --- --- 5.34 6.24 --- -
Badsey, Round of Gras =--- --- =-=-- --—- 1,32 == === 5.39 6.29 --= --—-
Badsey, School —— -—- 3.25 @ --- ! - --- 5.42 6.32 —— -
Badsey, Pike 1.39 2.39 E 3.39 4.33 4.39 5.39 5.43 6.33 6.45 7.39
EVESHAM, Bus Station 1.49 2.49 3.39 3.49 4.39p 4.49 5.49 5.55 6.45 6.55 7.49
Saturday
Morning/Afternoon
service ---> X6 X6 554 X6 X6 X6 BA X6 BA SP X6
EVESHAM, Bus Station 6.57 7.52 7.55 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.20 11.57 12.05 12.15 12.57
Badsey, Pike 7i07 8.02° 8,07 Q.07 10.07 1i.07 11.31 42.07 12916 12.27" 1,07
Badsey, School - --- 8.08 --- -— -—-- 11.32 --- 12.17 12.28 _—
Badsey, Round of Gras i --- 8.11 - e ——— = --- 12.20 12.31 -—
Bretforton, New Street =--- --- 8.16 --- -— -—- -— -—- 12.24 12.36 -
BRETFORTON COMMON -—-  --- 8.18 --- -—- -—- -—- --- 12.26 12.38 -—
Sunday
Afternoon/Evening Morning/Afternoon
service ---> X6 554 X6 X6 BA 146 BA 554 146 BM BM BM 146 146 146
EVESHAM, Bus Station 1.57 2.30 2.57 3.57 4.05 5.05 5.05 5.45 6.05 9.50 11.15 12.00 10.45 2.45 6.45
Badsey, Pike 2.07 2.42 3.07 4.07 4.16 5.15 5.16 5.57 6.15 R R R 10.52 2.52 6.52
Badsey, School ——= 243  ~ac —en M 17 —-= 517 558 & —— R R R — e ———
Badsey, Round of Gras --- 2.46 --- --—- -—— -—— 520 6.01 --- R R R —— e ——
Bretforton, New Street --- 2.51 -— = . Bl Gy e = R R — eme e=e
BRETFORTON COMMON ——- 2.53 === === === -=- 5.26 6.08 --- --- R R — - ---
Morning
service ---> 146 554 X6 SP BA X6 BA X6
BRETFORTON COMMON --- 8.27 --- 9.44 9.59 -— -— -—
Bretforton, New Street --- 8.29 -— 9.46 10.01 -— -— -—
Badsey, Round of Gras --- 8.34 --- 9.51 10.05 -— - -
Badsey, School -—- 8.37 --- 9.54 10.08 -—- 11.35 -—
Badsey, Pike 8.39 8.38 9.39 9.55 10.09 10.39 11.36 11.39
EVESHAM, Bus Station 8.49 8.50 9.49 10.07 10.21 10.49 11.48 11.49
Sunday
Afternoon/Evening Morning/Afternoon
service ---> X6 X BA X6 554 X6 BA X6 X6 554 X6 X6 146 146 146
BRETFORTON COMMON Sl e il e SRR e e e e (Gl ece e ——— e e
Bretforton, New Street = --- 2.26 --- 3.04 === == = -—- 6.24 ot S S e S
Badsey, Round of Gras -—- —=- 2.30 --—- 3.09 -— -  -——  --—— 6.29 --— -—— o= = =
Badsey, School cetaies mER el BT e M e coe G el e
Badsey, Pike 12.39 1.39 2.34 2.39 3.13#3.39 4.21 4.39 5.39 6.33 6.39 '7.39 10.31 2.31 6.31
EVESHAM, Bus Station 12.49 1.49 2.45 2.49 3.25 3.49 4.32 4.49 5.49 6.45 6.49 7.99 10.41 2.41 6:41
X6,146,554,557: Run by Midland Red West. D: Via Bidford and Honeybourne. K: Via Abbey Rd & Evesham High School.
A: Via Swan Lane School (8.55) E: Via Wickhamford (3.29). M: Monday only.
and Wickhamford (9.05). F: Friday Only. NE: .~ Not Friday.
B: Time at Bretforton (Main St), G: Time at Goodalls Garage. P: From Post Office not Bus Station.
does not serve New Street. Hol: School holidays only. R: On request to driver.
BA: Run by Barry's Coaches. I: From Evesham High School at 4.10pm. Sch: Schooldays only.
BM: Run by Brimms of Evesham. J: To/from Evesham Tech Coll in sch terms. SP: Run by W R Spring & Son.
CW: Run by N N Cresswell. KRC: Run by Ken Rose Coaches. Th: Thursday Only.

Service 554, 557 and certain 146 journeys are subsidised by Hereford and Worcester County Council.

Return tickets purchased from one bus company are not available on the buses of another company.

1.1.89




OTHER BUS SERVICES FROM BADSEY AND BRETFORTON:

EVESHAM - BADSEY - ALCESTER - REDDITCH - BIRMINGHAM

Midland Express Service X6/146
Daily

Hourly service daytime, reduced frequency evenings and Sunday.

See timetable in Leaflet W116.

BRETFORTON - EVESHAM - GLOUCESTER W R Spring & Son
Thursday only

am pm

Bretforton, The Victoria 9.15 Gloucester, Bus Station 1.30
Badsey, School 9.22 Tewkesbury, The Cross 1.50
Wickhamford, Sandys Arms 9.27 via Bredon, Kemerton & Beckford to
Evesham, Bus Station 9.40 Evesham, Bus Station 2.20
via Beckford, Kemerton & Bredon to Wickhamford, Sandys Arms 2.42
Tewkesbury, The Cross 10.19 Badsey, School 2.
Gloucester, Bus Station 10.40 Bretforton, The Victoria 2.5
Not Bank or Christmas Holidays 28.4.88
BADSEY/BRETFORTON - STRATFORD Castleways Coaches
Friday only
am pm
CHELTENHAM, Bus Station 9.00 STRATFORD, Coach Park 2.15
Via Cleeve Hill, Winchcombe, STRATFORD, Market Place 2.20
Greet and Toddington to Via Honeybourne to
Broadway, Wells Gardens 9.45 Bretforton Common 2.28
Via Willersey and Wickhamford to Bretforton, Victoria Arms 2.40
Badsey, Wheatsheaf 9.59 Badsey, Round of Gras 2.2&
Badsey, Round of Gras 10.00 Badsey, Wheatsheaf 2.45
Bretforton, Victoria Arms 10.04 Via Wickhamford and Willersey to
Bretforton Common 10.05 Broadway, Wells Gardens 3.04
Via Honeybourne to Via Toddington, Greet,
STRATFORD, Market Place 10.31 Winchcombe and Cleeve Hill to

STRATFORD, Coach Park 10.36 CHELTENHAM, Bus Station 4.00
BADSEY/BRETFORTON - BROADWAY/CHELTENHAM Castleways Coaches
Saturday only

am pm pm pm
WICKHAMFORD, Sandys Arms 8.35 1.10 CHELTENHAM, Bus Station 1:00 5.20
Badsey, Wheatsheaf 8.38 113 Via Cleeve Hill, Winchcombe, Greet,
Badsey, Round of Gras 8 i1 16 Toddington, Didbrook and Stanton to
Brctforton, Victoria Arms 8 4s 1.20 Broadway, Wells Gardens 1.57 6.23
Bretforton Common 846 1.21 Via Willersey and Honeybourne to
Via Honeybourne and Willersey to Bretforton Common 212 6.29
Broadway, Wells Gardens 9.04 1.39 Bretforton, Victoria Arms 2.13 6.40
Via Stanton, Didbrook, Toddington, Badsey, Round of Gras 2.17 6.44
Greet, Winchcombe, and Cleeve Hill to Badsey, Wheatsheaf 2,20 6. .47
CHELTENHAM, Bus Station  10.05 2.33 WICKHAMFORD, Sandys Arms  2.23 6.50
GOLDSTAR RING-A-RIDE COMPLAINTS AND SUGGESTIONS
Phone Evesham 765205 to Ring-a-Ride!
Monday to Friday only Please refer complaints and suggestions
am am to the bus company concerned.
Evesham, Bus Station 8.30 10.30 If you are dissatisfied with the response
Surgery, Church St 8.33 10.33 of the company, contact your Parish or
Bretforton 9.05 11.05 Town Council or write to:
Badsey 910511 10 The County Engineer and Planning Officer,
Surgery, Church St 9.20 11.20 Hereford and Worcester County, Council,
Avonside Hospital 9.2 11.28 Spetchley Road, Worcester WR5 2NP.
Health Centre 9.2 11.2 ;
Evesham, Bus Station 9.29 11.29

Unable to use local bus services?
Try contacting Vale of Evesham Community Cars on Evesham 45035.



	img306.jpg
	img307.jpg
	img308.jpg

